
Concert Rehearsals 2023-2024 
 

  
 

 

FALL 2023 

 
 
Full Choir      
Thursday  November 2   6:30-8:30 PM   
Thursday   November 9   6:30-8:30 PM   
Thursday   November 16   6:30-8:30 PM 
Tuesday  November 28 6:30-8:30 PM   
Monday  December 4  6:30-8:30 PM  (With other groups) 
Tuesday     December 12     6:30-8:30 PM 
Thursday  December 14 6:30-9:00 PM  (Final Rehearsal)  
 

Chamber Choir      

Tuesday   October 24     7:00-8:30 PM  
Tuesday   November 7   7:00-8:30 PM 
Tuesday  December 5   7:00-8:30 PM    
Monday  December 11 *7:30 PM with Bell Choir 
      *time change   

Handbell Choir   
Monday  October 30  6:30 PM 
Monday  November 6  6:30 PM  
Monday    November 13   6:30 PM   
Monday   November 27       6:30 PM  
Monday  December 4       6:30 PM (With other groups) 
Monday  December 11 6:30 PM (Chamber Choir at 7:30PM)  
Thursday  December 14     *6:00 PM (Final Rehearsal *Bells early) 
 

Instrumental Ensemble 

Tuesday  November 21 7:00 PM Instrumental 
Monday  December 4  7:00 PM (With other groups) 
Thursday  December 14 6:30 PM (Final Rehearsal) 
  
 

ALL GROUPS 

Saturday   December 16   5:30 PM arrival for choirs 
      Concert 7:00 PM  
 
Sunday   December 17   2:00 PM arrival  
      Concert 3:00 PM   

Holy Family Music Ministry 

 

Spring Calendar 
NEXT PAGE  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       SPRING 2024 

 
Full Choir      

Thursday   March 7   6:30-8:30 PM 
Tuesday  March 12 6:30-8:30 PM 
Thursday  March 21   6:30-8:30 PM 
Wednesday  April 10 6:30-8:30 PM 
Thursday  April 18 6:30-8:30 PM 
Thursday  April 25 6:30-9:00 PM  Final with All Choirs   
 

Chamber Choir      

Tuesday   February 27   7:00-9:00 PM  
Tuesday   March 19 7:00-9:00 PM 
Monday   April 22 *7:30-9:00 PM  with Bells and Instruments    
    *time change 

Handbell Choir  
Monday   March 11 6:30 PM  
Monday   March 18 6:30 PM  
Monday   April 8  6:30 PM  
Monday   April 15 6:30 PM  
Monday   April 22   6:00 PM Bells & 7:00 PM with Instruments 
Thursday  April 25  6:30-9:00 PM Final Rehearsal 
 

Instrumental Ensemble   
Tuesday  April 16 7:00 PM  
Monday   April 22   7:00 PM  with Bells and Chamber Choir 
Thursday  April 25  6:30-9:00 PM Final Rehearsal 

 
ALL GROUPS  

Saturday  April 27   6:00 PM arrival for choirs 
      7:30 PM Concert 


